
Vijayawada - Secunderabad Pushkaram Special (UnReserved)/07959 - Exp - SCR 
WL/Warangal to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

2h 48m - 142 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 17:30 0 1 0 35 19 SCR
2 RYP Rayanapadu 17:45 17:47 2m 0 1 9 132 23 SCR
3 KMT Khammam 18:28 18:30 2m 0 1 99 49 118 SCR
4 DKJ Dornakal Junction 18:58 19:00 2m 0 1 122 57 152 SCR
5 MABD Mahbubabad 19:26 19:28 2m 0 1 147 50 198 SCR
6 WL Warangal 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 207 34 271 SCR
7 KZJ Kazipet Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 217 63 286 SCR
8 ZN Jangaon 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 265 74 378 SCR
9 CHZ Charlapalli 22:48 22:50 2m 0 1 336 19 525 SCR
10 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:30 0 1 349 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:26)

May 22 2024 (08:26)

1

1


